elatolCher 2500
PROFESSIONAL QUALITY

& PERFORMANCES

GELATO CHEF 2500 Automatic. Professional Quality and
Performances.

Forthose who like to have the bestand ... evenmore

A professional appliance for preparing 2.5 liters ices cream, sorbet and
granita of superb quality. Preparations can be obtained either in the fixed
stainless steel bowl or in the removable aluminum bowl delivered with the
machine. The use of the removable bowl allows preparing different flavors in
a short time. Innovative and elegant design. Maximum level of reliability.
When the lid is removed, the paddle stops automatically. The body is in
attractive hardwearing plastic.

Mechanic 60'timer

Suitable for continuous use, it allows preparing 2 Kg. ice cream per hour.

I GELATO CHEF 2500 Automatic. Der Profi, der fiir Qualidt
und Leistung biirgt.

Fir Speiseeisliebhaber, die den vollendeten Eisgenu wiinschen.

Ideal zur Zubereitung von 2,5 Liter Eis, Sorbets, Crash Eis und Frozen
Yogurth von bester Qualitdt. Das Eis kann wahlweise im fest eingebauten
Edelstahlbehalter oder im herausnehmbaren Aluminiumbehalter hergestellt
werden; Die Maschine kann ununterbrochen eingesetzt werden, dies
ermdglicht eine Zubereitung von mehreren Sorten Speiseeis in kiirzester Zeit.
Modernes und elegantes Design.

Beim Abnehmen des Deckels wird der Riihrvorgang automatisch gestoppt.
Das robuste Kunststoffgehéduse ist sehr ansprechend gestaltet. Das Gerdt ist
hochst zuverldssig und fiir den Dauergebrauch geeignet.
Herstellungskapazitat: 2 Kilogramm Eis pro Stunde.

BN GELATO CHEF 2500 Automatic. Professionnele kwaliteit en
EEEEN prestatie.

Voor degene die houden van hetbesteen ... iets meer.

Een professionneel toestel voor het voorbereiden van 2,5 liters ijs, sorbets
en granités van hoge kwaliteit.

Het voorbereiden kan of in de vaste kuip, of in de bijgeleverde aluminium
afneembare kuip, gebeuren.

Door het gebruiken van afneembare kuip, kan u verschillende parfums
klaarmaken inzeer weinig tijd.

Een funktionele en elegante design. Zeker. Bedrijfzeker op top niveau. Het
schroefblad stopt onmiddelijk bij het openen van het deksel. De carrosserie
is uitgevoerd in een duurzame, estetische plastieke bouwmateriaal.
Mecanische timer 60 min.

Geschikt voor een voortdurend gebruik. Het toestel kan 2 Kg. ljs per uur
klaarmaken.

-

GELATO CHEF 2500 Automatic. Qualité et prestations
I I professionnelles.

Pour ceux quiaiment ce qu'ily a de mieux et ... quelque chose en plus.

Un appareil professionnel pour la préparation de 2,5 litres de glace, sorbets
et granités de qualité supérieure. La préparation peut se faire soit dans la
cuve fixe en acier inox soit dans la cuve amovible en aluminium fournie avec
la machine. L'utilisation de la cuve amovible permet d'obtenir plusieurs
parfums entrés peu de temps.

Design nouveau et élégant. Fiable au niveau maximum. La rotation de la pale
se bloque automatiquement a I'enlevement du couvercle. La carrosserie est
réalisée en materiau plastique esthétique et résistant. Timer mécanique 60'.
Apte a une utilisation continue, elle peut préparer 2 Kg. de glace par heure.

W= GELATO CHEF 2500 Automatic. Calidad y prestaciones de
mssmm  nivel profesional

Para quienes quierenlo mejor e incluso ... algo mas.

Un instrumento profesional para preparar 2,5 litros de helado, sorbete,
granizado de calidad superior. El producto se puede preparar tanto en el
recipiente fijo de acero inoxidable como en el recipiente extraible de aluminio
suministrado con el aparato.

Utilizando el recipiente extraible se podran preparar helados de varios
sabores en breve tiempo. Disefio innovador y elegante. El casco es de
material plastico bonito y resistente.

Maxima seguridad. El movimiento de la pala se detiene automaticamente al
quitar la tapadera. Temporizador mecanico de 60 min.

Apto para uso continuo, fabrica 2 kg. de helado por hora.

I I GELATO CHEF 2500 Automatic Qualita e prestazioni
professionali

Per coloro che amanoilmeglio e. .. qualcosa di pit.

Uno strumento professionale per la preparazione di 2,5 Litri di gelati, sorbetti,
granite di qualita superiore. La preparazione si puo ottenere sia nel cestello
fisso in acciaio inox che nel cestello estraibile in alluminio fornito con la
macchina. L'utilizzo del cestello estraibile permette di ottenere pit gusti in
breve tempo. Design innovativo

ed elegante. La carrozzeria &
realizzata in materiale plastico
estetico e resistente.Massima
sicurezza. Togliendo il
coperchio il movimento della
pala si arresta
automaticamente.Timer
meccanico da 60'. Adatta
all'uso continuo, produce 2
Kg. di gelato all'ora.
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Made in Italy
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Thermal cut-out: . Thermische veiligheid op  [Securités thermiques pour — Sicurezze termiche
) ) - Thermoschutzvorrichtunge ) R PP Protector térmico grupo  |.” . )
refrigerating and mixing - . koelingssysteem systéme de réfrigération et impianto refrigerante e .
. n an Kiihl- und Riihranlage ) COmpresor y grupo motor
unit mengsysteem mélangeur mescolamento
||Compressor unit Kompressor Compressor Compresseur Compressor Compressore 6,00 cc
| Forced ventilation Zwangsbeliiftung Gesorceerd ventilator Ventilation forcée Ventilacion forzada Ventilazione forzata o
Reduction gear box Untersetzungsgetriebe Verlaging door dryfwerk  |Reduction a engrenages Reduccion a engrenaje Riduzione ad ingranaggi .
Paddle induction motor Schaufelinduktionsmotor  |Inductie motor menger Moteur mélangeur a induction mgltj%rc?oar:a mezcladora a Motore pala a induzione RPM 63
Safety catch device (paddle, Sc_h aufelabstellvorrich-tung| Het s_chrqgfblgd stopt Dispositif d “arrét mélangeur a Mecanismo de.detenmon Dispositivo arresto pala ad
L beim Aufheben des onmiddelijk bij het openen de la pala al quitar la ) .
stops when lid is opened) ouverture couvercle apertura coperchio
Deckels van het deksel tapadera
AISI 304 stainless steel Fester Edelstahlbehalter ~ |Vaste kuip van AISI 304  |Cuve fixe en acier inox AISI Recipiente fijo en acero  |Cestello fisso in acciaio 95
[fixed bowl AISI 304 roestvrij staal 304 inoxidable AISI 304 inox AISI 304 ’
Includes one stainless steel|Mit entfernbarem Behélter " . Livré avec cuve amovible en  |Recipiente extraible de Cestello estraibile in acciaio
) Met roestvrij Staal kuip o ) o . ) 251

removable bowl aus rostfreiem Edelstahl acier inox acero inox - incluido inox - incluso

Max. quantity of ingredients|Maximale Eismenge Max h_oeveelheld Ingrédients maxi lCantld_a d maxima Quantita max. ingredienti 1,5 kg

ingredienten ingredientes
Churning time Zubereitungszeit Bereidingstijd Temps de préparation Tiempo de preparacion Tempo di preparazione 20 - 40 min
Paddel mechanic timer Mechanischer Timer Mecanische timer menger |Timer mécanique mélangeur Temporizador mecanico  (Timer d|.mantecazmne 60 min
pala meccanico

Appliance body Gehduse Ommanteling Habillage Carrocer Carrozzeria ABS
Dimensions (W/D/H) MaBe (L/B/H) Afmetingen (B/D/H) Dimensions (L/P/H) Dimensiones (L/P/H) Dimensioni(L/P/H) 42x37x30 cm
\Weight Gewicht Gewicht Poids Peso Peso 15,5 kg
Ice cream spoon Eisloffel lisroom schepper Spatule enlevement glace E:::(tja:)para enlevarel Paletta per gelato .
Instruction book / Recipe |Gebrauchsanweisung / Gebruiksaanwijzing / Mode demploi / Livre de Instrucciones / Libro de Istruzioni duso / Ricettario .
book Rezeptebuch Receptenboek recettes recetas

Coloured gift box Farbverpackung Verpakkingsdoos in kleur  |Boite emballage en couleurs (c:gllta)lrg: embalaje de Scatola imballo a colori 60x51%x;1§ em
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